
Orienteering
• Non-contact sport

• For all ages and abilities
• Physical and mental challenge
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Commonwealth Park Saturday #6, 2017
BLUE 1.5 km

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

8
9
10

11
12
13
14

133
144
135
136
139
138
141

142
145
147

148
150
149
134

230 m

Start:

E side of paved area

W side of paved area

E special item

Path junction

Path junction

Path and vegetation
boundary crossing

Path junction

Path junction

Path junction

Lone tree

Mandatory crossing point

Path junction

E end of path

Path crossing

Path junction

Navigate 230 m to finish

34

555555

99999

111111111111000000000000

11111111

11122

• Free come and try welcome event
• Four competition weeks
• Prizes for all participants
• Free entry to all current season events
• Open to teams of two to four children
• Ideal for beginners

Experience orienteering in the safety of 
urban parks, schools and bushland

Action packed team adventure series for children aged 7 to 13

act.orienteering.asn.au/map-mates


